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Wakeboard Team classification Team results
 Homologation: Not homologated

            Club    Name   Wakeboard         Total  

1   WBA   675.00    675.00 
       LUTZ, Samuel*

 GATTIKER, Tim*
 PRELORENTZOU, Iris*
 PLATTNER, Anna*
 PLATTNER, Lea*
 LANZ, Tanja*
 GATTIKER, Sascha*
 MEERSSEMAN, Finn*

*100.00 
*65.00 
*80.00 

*100.00 
*65.00 

*100.00 
*65.00 

*100.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

2   NEU   430.00    430.00 
       POSMANTIR, Alice*

 DEILHES, Lison*
 VON ALLMEN, Ilan*
 HALLER, Joaquim*
 GUILBERT, Zoe*
 PARRIDET, Jimmy*
 MOUGIN, Sacha*

*55.00 
*80.00 
*45.00 
*30.00 
*65.00 

*100.00 
*55.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

3   SNG   415.00    415.00 
       ROCH, Lionel*

 MURBACH, Amandine*
 CIANCI, Benjamin*
 JAN, Noe*
 MURBACH, Valentin*

*80.00 
*100.00 
*80.00 

*100.00 
*55.00 

 
 
 
 
 

 

4   WUP   145.00    145.00 
       GAGGETTA, Arnaud*

 GUMMERUS, Alexander*
*80.00 
*65.00 

 
 

 

5   WFY   80.00    80.00 
       GIOVANORA, Mattia* *80.00     

6   WSS   35.00    35.00 
       OVEREEM, Rafael* *35.00     

Chief Judge
HART, Colin

Homologator Scorer
MURBACH, Delphine


